
2021 General Assembly Minister Schedule 

Date A.M. Service - 1:00 PM P.M. Service - 7:00 PM 

Monday, June 21, 2021 No Ministry  Elder Hawthorne Smith  
Elder Jerry Finley  
Bishop Tillman Oliver 

   

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Rev. Diane Rucker  
Elder James Singleton  
Elder Ronnie Romans  

Elder James Lathan  
Elder Janice Walker  
Bishop Edward Mack  

   

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 Rev. Markeen Baker  
Elder Carla Chapman  
Elder Larry Walker   

Elder Dennis Swilley 
Elder Joe Grace  
Bishop Kenneth Edwards 

   

Thursday, June 24, 2021 Rev. Br. Mo. Kim Brown  
Rev. Mo. Kim Rankins 
Rev. Jolaine Walker  

Elder Marion Robinson  
Bishop  Br. Mo.Minnie Taylor  
 

Friday, June 25, 2021 Elder John French 
Elder Edward Smith  
Elder Joseph Jordan  

Elder Gregory Pitts 
Bishop Flanders Carswell Jr.  
Bishop Harvey Beavers 

Saturday, June 26, 2021 No Service No Service 

   

Sunday, June 27, 2021 Bishop Bobby J. Davis, King of Israel  

   

   

   

Monday, June 28, 2021 Elder Br. Mo. Janie Lathan  Evg. Rev. Lenora Murphy 
Elder Br. Mo. Delaphene Mills 
Bishop Annie Collins 

   

Tuesday, June 29, 2021 Rev. Anthony Brazier 
Elder Huston Brown 
Elder Andrew Singleton  

 Elder  Br. Mo. Linda Alston 
Bishop Linnie Goodwin 
Bishop Harold Mitchem 

   

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 No Ministry No Ministry 

   

Thursday, July 1, 2021 MIC: Rev. Kim Rankin 
Rev. Samuel Moore 
Rev. Mo.  Hilretta Hare 
Rev. Mo. Kenyetta Amy  

MIC: Rev. Mo. Barbara Freeman 
Rev. Ebony Blue 
Rev. Br. Mo. Sincerria James  
Rev. Br. Mo. Deidre Crawford-Craig 

   

Friday, July 2, 2021 No Ministry No Ministry 

   

Saturday, July 3, 2021 No Service No Service 

   

Sunday, July 4, 2021 Bishop Bobby J. Davis, King of Israel  

 


